
Bhubaneswar - Rameswaram Weekly SF Express/20896 - SF - ECoR 
BBS/Bhubaneswar to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

13h 10m - 794 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:10 3 1 0 77 33 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 4 1 19 101 16 ECoR
3 BAM Brahmapur 13:57 14:02 5m 2 1 166 60 20 ECoR
4 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 1 1 383 56 58 ECoR
5 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 18:50 19:10 20m 3 1 444 31 6 ECoR
6 DVD Duvvada 19:43 19:45 2m 1 1 461 68 41 ECoR
7 RJY Rajahmundry 22:28 22:30 2m 1 645 53 14 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 7 2 794 70 19 SCR
9 NLR Nellore 05:04 05:05 1m 3 2 1049 70 18 SCR
10 GDR Gudur Junction 05:38 05:40 2m 1 2 1087 57 19 SCR
11 MS Chennai Egmore 08:10 08:30 20m 4 2 1229 68 10 SR
12 VM Villupuram Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 3 2 1388 64 43 SR
13 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 11:35 11:36 1m 1 2 1431 61 5 SR
14 CDM Chidambaram 12:18 12:20 2m 2 1473 54 5 SR
15 SY Sirkazhi 12:39 12:40 1m 1 2 1490 32 6 SR
16 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 13:18 13:20 2m 3 2 1510 49 13 SR
17 KMU Kumbakonam 13:58 14:00 2m 1 2 1541 71 32 SR
18 TJ Thanjavur Junction 14:33 14:35 2m 1 2 1581 30 57 SR
19 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 16:15 16:25 10m 6 2 1631 66 86 SR
20 PDKT Pudukkottai 17:13 17:15 2m 2 2 1684 31 SR
21 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 18:25 18:30 5m 3 2 1720 42 SR
22 DKO Devakottai Road 18:37 18:38 1m 1 2 1725 86 77 SR
23 SVGA Sivaganga 19:03 19:05 2m 1 2 1761 36 SR
24 MNM Manamadurai Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 2 2 1782 62 SR
25 PMK Paramakkudi 20:08 20:10 2m 2 2 1806 93 42 SR
26 RMD Ramanathapuram 20:33 20:35 2m 2 2 1841 23 7 SR
27 MMM Mandapam 22:10 0 2 1878 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (00:49)

Jul 07 2024 (00:49)

1

1


